
Class Name Rider No. Rider Name Rider M No. Horse Horse No. Section Time
Class 1 Preliminary - 15(2008) 100 Miss Alison Millar 1923079 Gandalf the Grey 1946741 08:00
Class 1 Preliminary - 15(2008) 101 Miss AMY SHAKESHAFT 1411380 Cooga Cool Lady 1941651 Gold 08:07
Class 1 Preliminary - 15(2008) 102 Miss Charlotte Morten 87637 Holte End 1936117 Silver 08:14
Class 1 Preliminary - 15(2008) 103 Mrs Jacqueline  Kruijt 1044413 Guess of Faside 1044413 Silver 08:21
Class Name Rider No. Rider Name Rider M No. Horse Horse No. Section Time
Class 2 Preliminary - 17A (2017) 101 Miss AMY SHAKESHAFT 1411380 Cooga Cool Lady 1941651 Gold 08:28
Class 2 Preliminary - 17A (2017) 104 Miss Beth Wood 1610595 Redhot Toddie 1946485 Gold 08:35
Class 2 Preliminary - 17A (2017) 105 Miss Emma Rarity 239313 Blaze Of Glory 1713077 Gold 08:42
Class 2 Preliminary - 17A (2017) 106 Miss Charlotte Morten 87637 Holte End 1936117 Silver 08:49
Class 2 Preliminary - 17A (2017) 107 Miss Chloe Vaughan 1423657 James Bond VII 1945067 Silver 08:56
Class 2 Preliminary - 17A (2017) 108 Mrs Jacqueline  Kruijt 1044413 Guess of Faside 1044413 Silver 09:03
Class Name Rider No. Rider Name Rider M No. Horse Horse No. Section Time
Class 3 Novice - 22(2007) 105 Miss Emma Rarity 239313 Blaze Of Glory 1713077 Silver 09:24
Class 3 Novice - 22(2007) 109 Miss Maisie Jeffery 1610245 Orchid's Yoica 1943611 Bronze 09:31
Class 3 Novice - 22(2007) 107 Miss Chloe Vaughan 1423657 James Bond VII 1945067 Silver 09:38
Class 3 Novice - 22(2007) 110 Miss Clare Winton 221694 Majic Beech 1947010 Silver 09:45
Class 3 Novice - 22(2007) 111 Miss Suzanne Pountain 1812320 Clonguish Lady Ferro 1833881 Bronze 09:52
Class 3 Novice - 22(2007) 112 Miss Helen Simpson 137839 Valentino ll 1945549 Silver 09:59
Class Name Rider No. Rider Name Rider M No. Horse Horse No. Section Time
Class 4 Novice - 38(2005) - Prestige Italia 113 Miss Maisie Jeffery 1610245 Orchid's Yoica 1943611 Bronze 10:06
Class 4 Novice - 38(2005) - Prestige Italia 114 Miss Marie Barlow 1050879 PA Boaz 1731365 Bronze 10:13
Class 4 Novice - 38(2005) - Prestige Italia 110 Miss Clare Winton 221694 Majic Beech 1947010 Silver 10:19
Class 4 Novice - 38(2005) - Prestige Italia 111 Miss Suzanne Pountain 1812320 Clonguish Lady Ferro 1945549 Silver 10:26
Class 4 Novice - 38(2005) - Prestige Italia 112 Miss Helen Simpson 137839 Valentino ll 1943239 Bronze 10:32
Class 4 Novice - 38(2005) - Prestige Italia 113 Miss Tori Smith 1046008 Woodfield Prize Puzzle 1833881 Bronze 10:39
Class 4 Novice - 38(2005) - Prestige Italia 114 Miss Hannah Baker 1910712 Sallywell Penny 1910712 Silver 10:45

Class Name Rider No. Rider Name Rider M No. Horse Horse No. Section Time
Class 5 Elementary - 43(2006) 115 Miss Michelle Baines 198013 News Flash 1633782 Bronze 11:00
Class 5 Elementary - 43(2006) 116 Ms Norma Gerrard 212555 Endevour Silver 11:07
Class 5 Elementary - 43(2006) 117 Miss Emma Rarity 239313 Derriamo 1938368 Silver 11:14
Class 5 Elementary - 43(2006) 118 Miss Katie Seward 1513858 Jupiler DHI 1935996 Silver 11:21
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Class 5 Elementary - 43(2006) 119 Miss Tracey Sellars 300560 Bespoke Sandstorm Exclusive 1932971 Silver 11:28
Class 5 Elementary - 43(2006) 120 Mrs Nicola McDaid 1410010 Sandro’s Black Velvet 1410010 Bronze 11:35
Class Name Rider No. Rider Name Rider M No. Horse Horse No. Section Time
Class 6 Elementary - 57(2007) - Equi-Trek 121 Miss Hannah Baker 1910712 Sallywell Penny 1910712 Bronze 11:42
Class 6 Elementary - 57(2007) - Equi-Trek 117 Miss Emma Rarity Derriamo 11:49
Class 6 Elementary - 57(2007) - Equi-Trek 118 Miss Katie Seward 1513858 Jupiler DHI 1935996 Silver 11:56
Class 6 Elementary - 57(2007) - Equi-Trek 119 Miss Tracey Sellars 300560 Bespoke Sandstorm Exclusive 1932971 Silver 12:03
Class 6 Elementary - 57(2007) - Equi-Trek 120 Mrs Nicola McDaid 1410010 Sandro’s Black Velvet 1410010 Bronze 12:10
Class 6 Elementary - 57(2007) - Equi-Trek 121 Miss Laura Gibson 1917031 Bellevue Sagaro 1938243 Silver 12:17
Class Name Rider No. Rider Name Rider M No. Horse Horse No. Section Time
Class 7 Medium - 76(2016) - HorseLight 122 Miss Nathalie ecclestone 335878 Wolferlow Banknote Bronze 12:43
Class 7 Medium - 76(2016) - HorseLight 123 Miss Beth Wood 1610595 Shankill Jessie 1731318 Silver 12:51
Class 7 Medium - 76(2016) - HorseLight 124 Mrs Katy Ash 142212 Kimi V 1935356 Silver 12:59
Class 7 Medium - 76(2016) - HorseLight 121 Miss Laura Gibson 1917031 Bellevue Sagaro 1938243 Bronze
Class Name Rider No. Rider Name Rider M No. Horse Horse No. Section Time
Class 8 Advanced Medium - 91(2016) - Equitex 125 Ms Julie Peach 152196 How's Murphy 55350 Silver 13:07
Class 8 Advanced Medium - 91(2016) - Equitex 126 Mrs Thomasin  Tolani 1916552 Diddy Imp Bronze 13:15
Class Name Rider No. Rider Name Rider M No. Horse Horse No. Section Time
Class 10 Prix St Georges - (2017) - Magic 127 Miss Samantha Bloor 213209 Elason 58814 Gold 13:23
Class 10 Prix St Georges - (2017) - Magic 128 Mrs amanda dyson 204790 Azzaro ii 50034 13:31
Class 10 Prix St Georges - (2017) - Magic 129 Mr Paul Robert Hughes 68403 Lyme Park Riggeletto Gold 13:39
Class 10 Prix St Georges - (2017) - Magic 130 Miss Victoria Johnson 345709 Temujin 1534934 Silver 13:47
Class Name Rider No. Rider Name Rider M No. Horse Horse No. Section Time
Class 11 FEI - Intermediate - I (2017) - Magic 127 Miss Samantha Bloor 213209 Elason 58814 Silver 13:55
Class 11 FEI - Intermediate - I (2017) - Magic 131 Miss Francesca Bradley 244651 Senator I 1730461 Gold 14:03


